
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 

A237 

A110 

A103 

A137 

A130 

A121 

A129 

A552 

A116 

A112 

A107 

A119 

A118 

A300 

A122 

A124 

W 50 

A465 

A125 

A171 

A358 

A102 

A252 

A105 

A136 

A113 

A135 

A347 

A100 

A131 

A128 

A232 

A509 

A111 

A186 

A123 

A114 

A101 

A115 

Name 

Jared Lambe 

Tobin Miller 

Jackson Davis 

Dawson Maddox 

Rodrico Lopes 

Ezra Prine 

Robert Cornwell 

Tyler Soriano 

Joe Nemeth 

Joseph Toole 

Drew Kirby 

James Flynn 

Mason Rutledge 

Wade Barone 

Agustin Pascal 

Jesse Reichard 

Shelby Turner 

Carter Bouwens 

Zachary Cleland 

Gauge Logan-Key 

Joshua Lau 

Chance Daly 

Michael Cook 

Devin Funaro 

Ryan Gouveia 

Joseph Van Roekel 

Lucas Veloso 

Jared Kuehnhold 

Connor Nejedly 

Chance Baker 

Justin Remley 

Alex Aebersold 

Maverik Thaxton 

Jamison Stachel 

Will Presson 

Travis Wilson 

Ronny Vena 

Timothy Baroni 

Franklin Atwell 

Class 

Qualified Amateur 

Qualified Amateur 

Qualified Amateur 

Qualified Amateur 

Qualified Amateur 

Qualified Amateur 

Qualified Amateur 

Qualified Amateur 

Qualified Amateur 

Qualified Amateur 

Qualified Amateur 

Qualified Amateur 

Qualified Amateur 

TKO A 

Qualified Amateur 

Qualified Amateur 

Women Pro 

TKO A 

Qualified Amateur 

TKO B 

TKO A 

Qualified Amateur 

TKO A 

Qualified Amateur 

Qualified Amateur 

Qualified Amateur 

Qualified Amateur 

TKO A 

Qualified Amateur 

Qualified Amateur 

Qualified Amateur 

TKO B 

TKO A 

Qualified Amateur 

TKO A 

Qualified Amateur 

Qualified Amateur 

Qualified Amateur 

Qualified Amateur 

Machine 

KTM 

Beta 

Sherco 

KTM 

KTM 

Sherco 

KTM 

Rieju 

KTM 

Sherco 

KTM 

GasGas 

Beta 

KTM 

TM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 

Husqvarna 

Other 

Sherco 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

TM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Sherco 

Husqvarna 

Sherco 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Diff 

1:15:37.862 

1:15:41.095 

1:16:15.478 

1:16:41.120 

1:17:00.891 

1:17:55.277 

1:18:10.368 

1:18:30.769 

1:18:37.702 

1:19:04.769 

1:19:20.000 

1:19:34.360 

1:19:45.974 

1:19:50.534 

1:20:33.448 

1:20:37.273 

1:21:13.427 

1:21:27.289 

1:21:42.581 

1:21:50.027 

1:21:52.385 

1:22:10.500 

1:22:47.922 

1:22:55.038 

1:23:57.604 

1:24:03.812 

1:24:07.780 

1:24:19.826 

1:24:36.494 

1:25:01.056 

1:25:10.185 

1:25:25.556 

1:25:35.165 

1:25:52.992 

1:26:03.007 

1:26:30.461 

1:26:31.204 

1:26:36.372 

1:26:54.002 

Total Tm 

1:15:37.862 

1:15:41.095 

1:16:15.478 

1:16:41.120 

1:17:00.891 

1:17:55.277 

1:18:10.368 

1:18:30.769 

1:18:37.702 

1:19:04.769 

1:19:20.000 

1:19:34.360 

1:19:45.974 

1:19:50.534 

1:20:33.448 

1:20:37.273 

1:21:13.427 

1:21:27.289 

1:21:42.581 

1:21:50.027 

1:21:52.385 

1:22:10.500 

1:22:47.922 

1:22:55.038 

1:23:57.604 

1:24:03.812 

1:24:07.780 

1:24:19.826 

1:24:36.494 

1:25:01.056 

1:25:10.185 

1:25:25.556 

1:25:35.165 

1:25:52.992 

1:26:03.007 

1:26:30.461 

1:26:31.204 

1:26:36.372 

1:26:54.002 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/14/2021 9:44:45 PM 

TKO 2021 

Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Endurocross 

Margin of Victory 

1:15:41.095 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15:37.862 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

A237 - Jared Lambe 

 

2021 Tennessee Knockout Enduro 

Saturday - Amateur Knockout 

TKO Race 2 

Race 

Trials Traning Center 0.000 km 

8/14/2021 12:00 
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Pos 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

No. 

A134 

A320 

A364 

A106 

A349 

A322 

A193 

77 

A127 

A326 

A306 

A444 

A158 

A309 

A132 

A440 

A450 

A415 

A217 

A537 

A538 

A302 

A167 

A480 

A140 

A460 

A278 

A139 

A255 

A195 

A512 

A535 

A499 

A162 

A225 

A516 

A423 

A316 

A414 

Name 

Carl LeBlond 

spencer ricketts 

Daniel Anderson 

Jared Jasicki 

Jacob Edwards 

David Wolfe 

Brian Martinson 

Louise Forsley 

Kristjan Thordarson 

Brent Hanke 

P. Trent Whisenant 

Matt Brasher 

Brandon Peterson 

Steven Gerber 

Dan Porter 

Jeremy Garrett 

Gregg Murray 

Blake Cordell 

Chris McKelvey 

Austin Millwood 

Craig Thompson 

Robert Lane 

Kyle French 

Justin Leineweber 

Jack Williford 

Zach Zumvorde 

Donnie Alborn 

Greg Nolf 

nathan nikkel 

Jordan Huibregtse 

Jason Newton 

Tomasz Szczachor 

Jesse Kildow 

Jeffrey Hagewood 

Drew dobbs 

Adam McCluskey 

Austin Phillips 

Kyle Larsen 

creed kisling 

Class 

Qualified Amateur 

TKO A 

TKO A 

Qualified Amateur 

TKO A 

45+ 

TKO B 

Women Pro 

Qualified Amateur 

TKO A 

TKO A 

TKO A 

TKO A 

TKO A 

Qualified Amateur 

45+ 

TKO B 

TKO C 

TKO A 

TKO C 

45+ 

TKO B 

TKO A 

TKO A 

Qualified Amateur 

TKO B 

TKO A 

Qualified Amateur 

TKO A 

TKO B 

TKO B 

TKO B 

TKO B 

TKO B 

TKO A 

TKO A 

TKO A 

TKO B 

TKO A 

Machine 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

TM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Sherco 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Gas Gas 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Sherco 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Beta 

KTM 

TM 

Sherco 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Gas Gas 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 

Husqvarna 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Diff 

1:27:25.584 

1:27:40.142 

1:27:43.165 

1:27:58.639 

1:28:12.410 

1:28:42.260 

1:28:55.944 

1:29:04.793 

1:30:24.804 

1:30:53.727 

1:31:03.007 

1:31:11.448 

1:31:24.391 

1:31:27.719 

1:31:29.277 

1:31:43.172 

1:32:02.723 

1:32:08.314 

1:32:14.398 

1:32:19.519 

1:32:25.743 

1:32:27.662 

1:33:18.004 

1:33:35.433 

1:33:47.218 

1:34:00.063 

1:34:00.806 

1:34:08.896 

1:34:09.985 

1:34:16.721 

1:34:22.776 

1:34:24.431 

1:34:27.149 

1:34:27.863 

1:34:53.069 

1:34:54.994 

1:35:03.270 

1:35:52.972 

1:36:11.933 

Total Tm 

1:27:25.584 

1:27:40.142 

1:27:43.165 

1:27:58.639 

1:28:12.410 

1:28:42.260 

1:28:55.944 

1:29:04.793 

1:30:24.804 

1:30:53.727 

1:31:03.007 

1:31:11.448 

1:31:24.391 

1:31:27.719 

1:31:29.277 

1:31:43.172 

1:32:02.723 

1:32:08.314 

1:32:14.398 

1:32:19.519 

1:32:25.743 

1:32:27.662 

1:33:18.004 

1:33:35.433 

1:33:47.218 

1:34:00.063 

1:34:00.806 

1:34:08.896 

1:34:09.985 

1:34:16.721 

1:34:22.776 

1:34:24.431 

1:34:27.149 

1:34:27.863 

1:34:53.069 

1:34:54.994 

1:35:03.270 

1:35:52.972 

1:36:11.933 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/14/2021 9:44:45 PM 

TKO 2021 

Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Endurocross 

Margin of Victory 

1:15:41.095 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15:37.862 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

A237 - Jared Lambe 
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Race 

Trials Traning Center 0.000 km 
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Pos 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

No. 

A173 

A280 

A210 

A170 

A388 

A133 

A534 

A104 

A292 

A482 

A160 

A152 

A494 

A282 

A367 

A353 

A441 

A181 

A337 

A244 

A209 

A308 

A120 

A504 

A540 

A420 

A201 

A463 

A249 

A531 

A243 

A224 

A263 

A389 

A228 

A436 

A155 

A443 

A196 

Name 

Frederick Parr 

brad caraway 

Alexander Gasparenas 

OWEN HUFNAGEL 

Marshall Casale 

Chad Evans 

Jacek Szczachor 

TAYLOR DUPRAU 

CLINTON PHERIGO 

Thad Creasy 

James Disney 

DANIEL MYERS 

Matt Maas 

Ezra Ward 

Braiden Rose 

Myles Saigh 

Alex Workman 

Justin Lewis 

Gary Barr 

Jonah Cloninger 

William McClure 

neil durbin 

Mitch Johnson 

Trey Robles 

Chris Davis 

Brandon Scarbel 

Matthew Adams 

Ian Walker 

PJ Aguirre 

Marty Robbins 

Devin Ferguson 

Jeff Doane 

Nathan Smith 

Ben Miller 

Scott Grinwis 

Morgan Boyd 

Dustin Mccallen 

Cassidy McMahan 

Logan King 

Class 

TKO A 

TKO A 

TKO A 

TKO C 

TKO B 

Qualified Amateur 

TKO B 

Qualified Amateur 

TKO A 

TKO B 

TKO B 

TKO A 

TKO B 

TKO A 

TKO B 

TKO A 

TKO C 

TKO B 

45+ 

TKO B 

TKO B 

TKO B 

Qualified Amateur 

TKO B 

TKO B 

TKO C 

TKO B 

TKO A 

TKO B 

TKO B 

45+ 

TKO B 

TKO B 

45+ 

45+ 

TKO B 

TKO B 

TKO B 

TKO A 

Machine 

TM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Sherco 

TM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Sherco 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Sherco 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Beta 

Beta 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Sherco 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Diff 

1:36:40.191 

1:37:15.941 

1:37:37.818 

1:38:08.428 

1:38:34.197 

1:39:06.228 

1:39:23.455 

1:40:20.056 

1:40:24.790 

1:41:19.162 

1:41:43.218 

1:41:49.983 

1:42:03.979 

1:42:57.232 

1:43:10.923 

1:43:40.013 

1:43:54.016 

1:44:02.122 

1:45:27.346 

1:45:41.082 

1:46:02.450 

1:46:03.449 

1:46:47.925 

1:46:50.634 

1:47:05.506 

1:47:33.765 

1:47:44.632 

1:48:15.304 

1:49:21.520 

1:49:42.681 

1:50:28.461 

1:50:56.739 

1:51:06.308 

1:51:09.119 

1:52:15.179 

1:52:23.508 

1:52:41.906 

1:52:42.654 

1:52:53.878 

Total Tm 

1:36:40.191 

1:37:15.941 

1:37:37.818 

1:38:08.428 

1:38:34.197 

1:39:06.228 

1:39:23.455 

1:40:20.056 

1:40:24.790 

1:41:19.162 

1:41:43.218 

1:41:49.983 

1:42:03.979 

1:42:57.232 

1:43:10.923 

1:43:40.013 

1:43:54.016 

1:44:02.122 

1:45:27.346 

1:45:41.082 

1:46:02.450 

1:46:03.449 

1:46:47.925 

1:46:50.634 

1:47:05.506 

1:47:33.765 

1:47:44.632 

1:48:15.304 

1:49:21.520 

1:49:42.681 

1:50:28.461 

1:50:56.739 

1:51:06.308 

1:51:09.119 

1:52:15.179 

1:52:23.508 

1:52:41.906 

1:52:42.654 

1:52:53.878 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/14/2021 9:44:45 PM 

TKO 2021 

Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Endurocross 

Margin of Victory 

1:15:41.095 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15:37.862 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

A237 - Jared Lambe 

 

2021 Tennessee Knockout Enduro 

Saturday - Amateur Knockout 

TKO Race 2 

Race 

Trials Traning Center 0.000 km 

8/14/2021 12:00 
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Pos 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

No. 

A168 

A174 

A223 

A206 

A360 

A163 

A510 

A457 

A138 

A530 

A235 

A266 

A184 

A485 

A498 

A464 

A479 

A199 

A301 

A259 

A554 

A126 

A520 

A477 

W007 

A422 

A395 

A310 

A394 

A279 

A536 

A417 

A496 

A356 

A251 

A454 

A421 

A469 

A406 

Name 

Bradley Polley 

Bradly Gray 

Clayton Millsap 

cody Bollinger 

Jorge Hazoury 

Nathan Glinski 

Steve Thaxton 

Darin Hutchison 

Evan Gorczynski 

Dillon Fleming 

zach wilkinson 

Michael Corning 

Zachary Polley 

Tyler Anderson 

cody stewart 

Austin Lasure 

Grant McCoy 

Garrett Adkins 

Christopher Snidle 

Jim Roberts 

Zachary Brown 

Adam Miszta 

Ryan McClellan 

James Bevilacqua 

Georgia Eversole 

Nick Bryant 

Eric Redding 

Zachary Stacy 

Omar Velasco 

KEITH KUEHNHOLD 

Randy Bailey 

Gregory Alexander 

stacy stewart 

Wallace Mullis 

Christopher Wagner 

Ian Paige 

Tanner Jones 

Joe McKee 

Brennan Williams 

Class 

TKO B 

TKO A 

TKO A 

TKO C 

TKO B 

TKO B 

45+ 

TKO B 

Qualified Amateur 

TKO A 

TKO C 

TKO A 

TKO B 

TKO C 

TKO B 

TKO A 

TKO C 

TKO C 

TKO B 

TKO C 

TKO B 

Qualified Amateur 

TKO B 

TKO C 

Women Pro 

TKO B 

TKO C 

TKO C 

TKO B 

45+ 

45+ 

TKO B 

45+ 

45+ 

TKO B 

TKO B 

TKO C 

TKO A 

TKO B 

Machine 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Beta 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Beta 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KDX 

KTM 

KTM 

KEM 

Other 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Beta 

KTM 

KTM 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Diff 

1:52:59.719 

1:53:19.879 

1:53:23.487 

1:53:29.408 

1:53:46.473 

1:54:48.676 

1:55:32.760 

1:55:51.837 

1:56:19.470 

1:57:18.532 

1:57:35.075 

1:57:52.795 

1:57:54.078 

1:58:10.225 

1:58:43.767 

1:59:25.407 

2:01:00.464 

2:01:02.184 

2:02:32.406 

2:04:28.339 

2:04:37.215 

2:04:59.113 

2:11:15.655 

2:11:29.037 

2:13:34.559 

2:16:53.221 

Total Tm 

1:52:59.719 

1:53:19.879 

1:53:23.487 

1:53:29.408 

1:53:46.473 

1:54:48.676 

1:55:32.760 

1:55:51.837 

1:56:19.470 

1:57:18.532 

1:57:35.075 

1:57:52.795 

1:57:54.078 

1:58:10.225 

1:58:43.767 

1:59:25.407 

2:01:00.464 

2:01:02.184 

2:02:32.406 

2:04:28.339 

2:04:37.215 

2:04:59.113 

2:11:15.655 

2:11:29.037 

2:13:34.559 

2:16:53.221 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/14/2021 9:44:45 PM 

TKO 2021 

Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Endurocross 

Margin of Victory 

1:15:41.095 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15:37.862 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

A237 - Jared Lambe 
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Saturday - Amateur Knockout 
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Race 

Trials Traning Center 0.000 km 
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Pos 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161 

162 

163 

164 

165 

166 

167 

168 

169 

170 

171 

172 

173 

174 

175 

176 

177 

178 

179 

180 

181 

182 

183 

184 

185 

186 

187 

188 

189 

190 

191 

192 

193 

194 

195 

No. 

A250 

A434 

A507 

A226 

A233 

A350 

A272 

A327 

A231 

A151 

A185 

A229 

A230 

A190 

A221 

A153 

A476 

A521 

A426 

A182 

A341 

A317 

A524 

-??- 

A483 

A361 

A553 

A220 

A273 

A169 

A212 

A400 

A274 

A340 

A407 

A445 

A294 

A430 

A178 

Name 

Justin Bowling 

bryce barsnick 

Rob Wise 

Ian Troublefield 

Nathan Nickerson 

Ty Kelley 

John Tunnell 

KORY HENDERSON 

Wes Kelley 

Steve Elrick 

michael zegar 

Cory Shaffer 

Derick Cleary 

Ambrose Kalasky 

MARCUS SLADE 

Kevin Puls 

Kale Kincaid 

David Parsons 

Joe Anderson 

Brandon Combs 

Scott Metheny 

Christopher Kindberg 

Tyler Dawson 

- 7696229 - 

Michael Manuel 

Jon Johnson 

Blake Ricketts 

Brandon Smith 

austin Danhauer 

Jason Halmo 

Nick Townsend 

Joel Broad 

Joshua Huffman 

Jeffery Flinn 

Brett Huizer 

Ralph fuller 

Alex Bindas 

John Ebinger 

Andrew Happel 

Class 

TKO B 

TKO B 

TKO A 

TKO B 

TKO B 

TKO A 

TKO C 

TKO B 

45+ 

45+ 

TKO B 

TKO B 

TKO C 

TKO B 

TKO B 

TKO A 

TKO B 

TKO C 

TKO C 

45+ 

45+ 

TKO B 

TKO B 

TKO A 

45+ 

TKO A 

TKO C 

TKO A 

TKO C 

TKO C 

TKO C 

TKO A 

45+ 

TKO B 

45+ 

TKO C 

TKO C 

45+ 

Machine 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Sherco 

Husqvarna 

Sherco 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Other 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Beta 

KTM 

KTM 

TM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Beta 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Beta 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 
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Margin of Victory 

1:15:41.095 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15:37.862 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

A237 - Jared Lambe 
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Pos 

196 

197 

198 

199 

200 

201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

206 

207 

208 

209 

210 

211 

212 

213 

214 

215 

216 

217 

218 

219 

220 

221 

222 

223 

224 

225 

226 

227 

228 

229 

230 

231 

232 

233 

234 

No. 

A513 

A381 

A262 

A431 

A442 

A315 

A446 

-??- 

-??- 

-??- 

A355 

-??- 

-??- 

A108 

A131 

A150 

A336 

A179 

A311 

A159 

A380 

A399 

A363 

A313 

A260 

A378 

A354 

A461 

A377 

A298 

A165 

A478 

A275 

A299 

A484 

A452 

A374 

A539 

A505 

Name 

Jacob Layne 

Tom Sawyer 

Kelly Rickgauer 

Jerry Melick 

Brian McGinity 

Nicholas Bryan 

Jacob Anderson 

- 9601393 - 

- 3116664 - 

- 9265060 - 

Brad Voellinger 

- 4741096 - 

- 3694632 - 

Mike Mcginnis 

Chance Baker 

Aaron Snyder 

Josh Howard 

Christopher Evans 

Jacob Schrecengost 

Joey Guzzo 

leroy shook 

Darrick Russell 

Erek Kudla 

brock Harrison 

Isaac Edwards 

Wade Jacobson 

james blackburn 

Alexander Badilla 

Daren Deilo 

Owen Conner 

Brian Hinchman 

Jay McCoy 

Eric Siebert 

Jason Wilson 

Jerry Miller 

Travis Hansaker 

ALLEN MARSHALL 

Patrick Meade 

Evan Guthrie 

Class 

TKO B 

TKO C 

45+ 

45+ 

TKO B 

TKO B 

TKO B 

45+ 

Qualified Amateur 

Qualified Amateur 

45+ 

TKO C 

TKO B 

TKO B 

TKO A 

45+ 

45+ 

TKO A 

TKO C 

TKO C 

TKO B 

45+ 

TKO B 

TKO B 

TKO B 

45+ 

45+ 

TKO B 

TKO B 

TKO C 

45+ 

45+ 

TKO C 

TKO C 

Machine 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Beta 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 

KTM 

Sherco 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Sherco 

Yamaha 

HUS 

Other 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Beta 

Other 

KTM 

Beta 

Laps Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 
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Margin of Victory 

1:15:41.095 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15:37.862 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

A237 - Jared Lambe 
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Pos 

235 

236 

237 

238 

239 

240 

241 

242 

243 

244 

245 

No. 

A183 

A439 

A161 

A189 

A506 

A295 

A321 

A549 

A156 

A264 

A117 

Name 

Michael Polley 

Cole Smith 

Micah Stair 

Jeff Koehler 

Seth Guthrie 

Tom Stacy 

terry bush 

Samantha McLeod 

David Metallo 

Chad Kell 

Keley Burton 

Class 

TKO C 

TKO C 

TKO B 

TKO B 

TKO C 

TKO C 

45+ 

Women Amateur 

TKO B 

TKO C 

Qualified Amateur 

Machine 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Laps Diff Total Tm 
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